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Appetizers

Masurian Specialties

Main Dishes

Soups

Chef’s Burger

Shrimp Salad

 Caesar Salad

Sous-vide Pork Tenderloin
with Mushroom Sauce

Chicken fillet, baby carrots, pumpkin,
green peas, risotto, apple sauce

Beef, bacon, curly lettuce, tomato,
pickled cucumber, red onion, onion
chutney, cheddar cheese, butter bun,
pepper sauce, BBQ sauce

Chicken fillet, romaine lettuce,
Parmigiano cheese, anchovy dressing,
crouton

Pork tenderloin, beets, red onion,
honey, red wine, homemade lard,
buckwheat, mushroom sauce

42 ZŁ

45 ZŁ

47 ZŁ
Shrimps (5 pieces), mixed greens,
cherry tomatoes, fresh cucumber,
radish, basil dressing, crouton

Broth with Three Types of
Meat and Noodles

20 ZŁ

Pickled Cucumber Cream
Soup

24 ZŁ

“Country” Dumplings 31 ZŁ
Meat, bacon and onion topping

Baked Pike-perch Fillet
with Herb Crust

Pike-perch, mashed potatoes, yellow
string beans, baby carrots, oranges

Pumpkin Ravioli
Pumpkin ravioli, baby carrots, cashew
nuts, ginger, orange, cream

32 ZŁ

Goose Ravioli with Mushrooms
34 ZŁGoose ravioli, shimeji mushrooms,

cranberry, green pepper, cream

“Nałęczów Plum” Ice Cream

22 ZŁ

Vanilla ice cream, plum sauce,
chocolate sauce

Creme Brulee
Meringue, seasonal fruits, raspberry
variegato

23 ZŁ

Crumble with Yogurt
Meringue, seasonal fruits, natural
yogurt, raspberry variegato

22 ZŁ

List of allergens available upon requestAsk about special menu for children

Desserts

Pork Cutlet from Jaszczurcza
Góra

Pork chop, bacon, cauliflower, red onion,
baby carrots, chickpeas, pickled cucumber,
spinach gnocchi

44 ZŁ

35 ZŁ
43 ZŁ

Beef Tartare
Beef tenderloin, onion, pickled
cucumber, egg yolk, lovage pesto,
butter, bread

45 ZŁ

250 G

250 G

100 G

250 G

250 G

 6SZTUK

170 G

150 G

160 G

200 G

200 G

200 G

180 G

100 G

100 G

100 G

Chicken Fillet with Apples

Vegan Dish

Grilled Oyster Mushroom
with Vegetables

Oyster mushroom, bell pepper, onion,
zucchini, garlic, roasted potatoes,
Provençal herbs, three-seed oil

35 ZŁ

250 G

Autumn Salad 29 ZŁ
Pickled cucumber, tomato, red onion, pear,
garlic, olive oil, crouton 250 G

“Masurian Mushrooms” Soup
Masurian mushrooms, vegetables,
smoked cream, crouton

26 ZŁ
250 G

59 ZŁ

Pickled cucumber, potatoes, parsley,
celery, carrot, cream, crouton



Marshmallow Latte

Hot chocolate

List of allergens available upon requestAsk about special menu for children

16 ZŁ

Galician mulled wine 18 ZŁ
orange, anise, cardamom, 
cinnamon 300ML

Winter warming tea

 VOLUME OF ALCOHOL: 13,5%

Pumpkin Spice Latte

250ML
latte coffee, marshmallows, 
whipped cream

250ML
latte coffee, pumpkin spice syrup,
whipped cream

16 ZŁ

Richmont black tea, orange, lemon, cloves,
cinnamon

350ML

16 ZŁ

12 ZŁ

200ML

WARM UP

hot chocolate, whipped cream


