

### **Appetizers**

Autumn Salad Pickled cucumber, tomato, red onion, J	<b>29 ZŁ</b> pear,
garlic, olive oil, crouton Shrimp Salad	250 G <b>44 Zł</b>
Shrimps (5 pieces), mixed greens, cherry tomatoes, fresh cucumber, radish, basil dressing, crouton	250 G
<b>Caesar Salad</b> Chicken fillet, romaine lettuce, Parmigiano cheese, anchovy dressing crouton	<b>35 ZŁ</b> 250 G
Beef Tartare Beef tenderloin, onion, pickled	45 ZŁ
cucumber, egg yolk, lovage pesto, butter, bread	100 G

#### Soups

Broth with Three Types of Meat and Noodles	<b>20 ZŁ</b> 250 G
Pickled Cucumber Cream Soup	24 ZŁ
Pickled cucumber, potatoes, parsley, celery, carrot, cream, crouton	250 G
Vegan Dish	

# Grilled Oyster Mushroom 35 ZŁ with Vegetables

Oyster mushroom, bell pepper, onion,	
zucchini, garlic, roasted potatoes,	
Provençal herbs, three-seed oil	250 G

# **Masurian Specialties**

<b>"Masurian Mushrooms" Soup</b> Masurian mushrooms, vegetables,	26 ZŁ
smoked cream, crouton	250 G
<b>"Country" Dumplings</b> Meat, bacon and onion topping <b>Baked Pike-perch Fillet</b> <b>with Herb Crust</b> Pike-perch, mashed potatoes, yellow string beans, baby carrots, oranges	<b>31 ZŁ</b> 6sztuk
	59 ZŁ
	170 G

## **Main Dishes**

Chicken Fillet with Apples	42 ZŁ
Chicken fillet, baby carrots, pumpkin, green peas, risotto, apple sauce	150 G
Sous-vide Pork Tenderloin	
with Mushroom Sauce	47 ZŁ
Pork tenderloin, beets, red onion,	
honey, red wine, homemade lard, buckwheat, mushroom sauce	160 G
Pork Cutlet from Jaszczurcza	43 ZŁ
Góra Pork chop, bacon, cauliflower, red onio	n
baby carrots, chickpeas, pickled cucur	-
spinach gnocchi	180 G
Chef's Burger	45 ZŁ
Beef, bacon, curly lettuce, tomato, pickled cucumber, red onion, onion chutney, cheddar cheese, butter bun,	
pepper sauce, BBQ sauce	200 G
Pumpkin Ravioli	32 ZŁ
Pumpkin ravioli, baby carrots, cashew nuts, ginger, orange, cream	200 G
Goose Ravioli with Mushroom	S
Goose ravioli, shimeji mushrooms,	34 ZŁ
cranberry, green pepper, cream	200 G
Desserts	
"Nałęczów Plum" Ice Cream	23 ZŁ
Vanilla ice cream, plum sauce, chocolate sauce	100 G

Vanilla ice cream, plum sauce,	
chocolate sauce	100 G
Creme Brulee	22 ZŁ
Meringue, seasonal fruits, raspberry	
variegato	100 G
Crumble with Yogurt	22 ZŁ
Meringue, seasonal fruits, natural	
yogurt, raspberry variegato	100 G

List of allergens available upon request



# WARM UP

Galician mulled wine	18 ZŁ
orange, anise, cardamom, cinnamon	300ML
Marshmallow Latte	16 ZŁ
latte coffee, marshmallows, whipped cream	250ML
Pumpkin Spice Latte	16 ZŁ
latte coffee, pumpkin spice syrup, whipped cream	250ML
Winter warming tea Richmont black tea, orange, lemon, clo cinnamon	16 ZŁ
	350ML
Hot chocolate	12 ZŁ

hot chocolate, whipped cream

200ML



List of allergens available upon request